

MADHURA WARD NO-11 NEHRU SOHRAB DEALE R
HOUSE TO TRIGHUMAN YADAV TOLA KHATRA
PANCHAYAT SIMA TAK

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

NARPATIGANI **SUB-DIVISION**

Measurement Book

मल्लिकार्जुन खरेवा-७३/२०२१-२२

4/10/21
30/7/21

Clear
30/7/21

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल फारबिसगंज

Pank
30/7/21

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 83 -

२०२१-२२

Name of Officer _____

Name to work— 1
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
CH-FDR-2245					
Name of work- Restoration of					
road from Machhara road					
No-1 Near Sahrab Decker					
House to Tribhuvan yadav					
dala Khairra Panchayat					
Sima Jak.					
Agency- Department					
Authority- EFRWD Farhesgori					
Date of work-					
Date of entry-					

① Filling of local Sand Ob.					
drained from river bed water					
ing & damming all Complete					
job as per Specification					
$1 \times 500 \times \frac{(5.50 + 6.50)}{2} \times \frac{(1.80 + 3.40 + 1.80)}{3}$					
					= 68.00
$1 \times 20.00 \times \frac{(5.50 + 6.50)}{2} \times \frac{(1.80 + 3.40 + 1.80)}{3}$					
					= 272.00
$1 \times 0.00 \times \frac{(5.50 + 6.50)}{2} \times \frac{(1.80 + 3.40 + 1.80)}{3}$					
					= 0.00
Total					= 340.00
Continuation					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② Labour for Cutting 62mm to 75mm dia bamboo piles to Size and making Shoes					
					$2 \times 5.00 \times 3.00 \times 2.00 = 60.00$
					$2 \times 20.00 \times 3.00 \times 3.00 = 360.00$
					$2 \times 15.00 \times 3.00 \times 3.00 = 270.00$
					Total = 690.00

③ Labour for fitting & fixing 62mm to 75mm dia bamboo runners in position at every vertical pile with 150mm long.					
					$2 \times 5.00 \times 3.00 = 30.00$

					$2 \times 20.00 \times 3.00 = 120.00$
					$2 \times 0.00 \times 3.00 = 0.00$
					Total = 150.00

④ Supplying of EC bag filling of local Sand Stitching and placing in position					
					$2 \times 5.00 \times \frac{(1.10+0.8)}{2} \times \frac{(1.20+1.50+1.40)}{3}$
					= 12.98
					$2 \times 20.00 \times \frac{(1.10+0.8)}{2} \times \frac{(1.8+3.40+1.80)}{3}$
					= 86.13
					$2 \times 0.00 \times \frac{(1.10+0.8)}{2} \times \frac{(1.80+3.40+1.80)}{3}$
					= 0.00
					Total = 99.12

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total No of EC Bags =	99.12				35.315
					= 3500.31
Say No of Bags =	3500				

④ Supply and Carriage
of brick berta upto 8km
b w each and placing

1 x 5.00 x 4.50 x 0.15	=	3.38
1 x 20.00 x 4.50 x 0.15	=	13.50
1 x 0.00 x 4.50 x 0.15	=	0.00
Total	=	16.88

⑤ Supply, laying and Carriage
of home pipe 1000 mm dia
(HPC) all complete

1 x 3.00 x 2.50	=	7.50
-----------------	---	------

2 x 3.00 x 2.50	=	15.00
2 x 0.00 x 2.50	=	0.00
Total	=	22.56

For
18/08/24
AE

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

4

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① filling of local Sand obtained from minor bed weathering					
340.00 m ³ qty TMRP-1					
@ 627.77/m ³					= 213442
② Labour for Cutting 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo piles					
690.00 m ³ qty TMRP-2					
@ 75.86					= 52342
③ Labour for fitting & fixing 62 mm to 75 mm dia					
150.00 m ³ qty TMRP-2					
@ 40.06/m					= 6009.00
④ Supplying of EC bag, filling of local Sand, stitching and placing in position					
3500.31 each qty TMRP-3					
@ 27.25/each					= 13672.500
⑤ Supply and Carriage of brick beds upto 8 km breach					
16.88 m ³ qty TMRP-3					
@ 1870.43/m ³					= 31564.00

Continuation

